Curriculum Vitae

Jónas Þór Brynjarsson

Head of Department | Microprudential Supervision

Central Bank of Iceland

 $Linked In: \underline{www.linked in.com/in/jonas-thor}$



Education and Qualifications

2010-2011 MSc Economics

The University of Edinburgh

2007-2010 BSc Economics

University of Iceland

Professional Experience

2023- Head of Department – Microprudential Supervision

Central Bank of Iceland

2022-2023 Acting Head of Financial Supervision – Insurance and Pensions

Central Bank of Iceland

2020-2022 Financial supervisor – Insurance and Pensions

Central Bank of Iceland

2019-2020 Acting Head of Financial Supervision – Insurance and Pensions

Financial Supervisory Authority, Iceland

2011-2019 Financial supervisor

Financial Supervisory Authority, Iceland

Additional Experience

Fall 2009 Assistant teacher – Quantitative Methods for MSc students in finance and economics.

University of Iceland

Current International Positions

2023- Alternate to the EIOPA BoS.

2019- Icelandic representative at the Supervisory Steering Committee

EIOPA

2018- Icelandic representative at the InsurTech Task Force

EIOPA

Past International Positions

2018-2021 Icelandic representative at the Policy Steering Committee

EIOPA

2012-2015 Icelandic representative at the IGSRR

EIOPA